
COMM NW COR OF NW1/4 OF NW1/4, R
TO S R/W MCFARLANE AVE, RUN E AL
325 FT TO W R/W US-41, SW ALONG 

SUMMERALL HOLDINGS, LLC
394 SW LAKEVIEW AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

08-4S-17-08174-000

1100 STORES/1 STORY
06

8417.00 1.00/

04/05/2017 DF 0.90 76,229 0 0 76,229

STANDARD
1

260,468
14,023
76,229

350,720
0

350,720
0

350,720
350,720

0

350,720

1500/247 9/28/2023 WD U I 20 325,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLAY ELECTRIC COOPERA

SUMMERALL HOLDINGS,

0607/0282 11/01/1986 WD Q I 175,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:
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2409 REMODEL 50 07/15/2002

1469 REMODEL 360 03/01/1999

HX Base Yr

1956 SW MAIN BLVD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 50
Exterior Wall 27 PREFIN MTL 50
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Plumbing 7 100

Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 18 100
RMS 9 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8800 06 6,006 160.6213 72.28 434,114 1976 1976 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

1 PREF M B R  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 3049

BAS 3,049 100 3,049 132,229

CAN 130 30 39 1,691

CAN 360 30 108 4,684

CAN 900 30 270 11,710

UST 5,081 50 2,540 110,155

9,520 6,006 260,468

UST= W30 CAN= N10 W13 S10 E13$ W45 S82 BAS= S48 CAN= S6 E60
N6 W60$ E60 N48 CAN= E15 N60 W15 S60$ N13 W13 S13 W47$ E47
N13 E13 N47 E15 N22$.

UST

3045

82

47

13

13

47

15

22

CAN10

13

10
13
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60

48

13

13

13

47

CAN6
60

6
60

CAN

15

60

15

60

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 12,028.00 UT 1.00 1.00 100 0 0 3 100 12,028

2 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,995

14,023

1 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 CI 200.00 300.00 39,092.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.78 2.50 1.95 76,229


